This Change Order includes compensation for six .(6) cost proposals as submitted by The Morganti Group Inc. 
These modifications are referenced in the attached Exhibit 1 Summary by number along with a description, 
individual costs, category of change, time extension and a brief explanation. The Contract time will be 
extended by a total of one hundred eighty-five (185) Calendar Days. Time extension has been due to several 
factors including updates to software, printing of security badges, and the related changes from the referenced 
cost proposals. 

Total Change in Contract Amount.. ......................................................................